6.3x32mm Fast-Acting Glass Tube Fuse 10
Assortment Pack — 10 PCS PR @OPT”:USE

Kit Contents

Retail Pack: Inches [mm]

Fuse Style

Optifuse P/N Amperage Quantity

2.756[70.0]

6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse
6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse
6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse
6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse
6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse
6.3x32 Fast Acting Glass Fuse

FSA-7.5A
FSA-10A
FSA-15A
FSA-20A
FSA-25A
FSA-30A

7.5A
10A
15A
20A
25A
30A

N = N N N =

3.74[95.0]

0.571[14.5]

FSA

Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]

Tolerances £0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified

@0.25 [6.35]
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